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QEARK

608
210
211
596
509
446
364
565
193
296
431
285
321
307
544
187
326
188
463
521
189
576
528
597
331
318
566
186
265
579
270
198
276
251
610
561
314
625
164
526

>

Nay,
A2
=7

ane

Schénheit
Butz

Butz

Madry
Schlote
Kauer

Bal3

Wilke
Schindler
Smet

Heil

Keller
Waldschmidt
Oestreich
Spater

Moos
Drescher
Béttger

Lang

Stern
Temmen
Gobel

Wetz

Maller

Klatt

Tolkes
Seibert
Klingen
Tomaschewski
Haaf
Ben-Yehoshua
Hoffmann
Berdux
Zimmermann
Riehl
Schiiller
Grande
Herbst
Breuer

Weber

Stand: 19.04.2024 06:15 Uhr

ERGEBNISLISTE

Marathon 2013 - WK M55

21.04.2013

Gnther
Kurt
Heinz
Norbert
Klaus
Norbert
Peter
Andreas
Jochen
Bart

Willi
Harald
Ullrich
Jirgen
Karlheinz
Paul-Gerhard
Hans
Fred
Helmut
Alexander
Klaus
Reinhard
Norbert
Peter

Dirk
Rudolf
Johannes
Ulrich
Ulrich
Dieter
Doron
Hans-Peter
Dieter
Walter
Wolfgang
Heinz Peter
Jurgen
Klaus
Norbert
Manfred

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

2:58:57.,5
3:17:34,6
3:18:20,0
3:21:51,1
3:28:33,6
3:28:41,8
3:29:24,7
3:29:42,4
3:33:10,8
3:37:23,5
3:39:14,4
3:39:24,5
3:40:46,6
3:44:35,2
3:44:38,8
3:46:00,5
3:50:23,5
3:51:13,6
3:51:20,9
3:55:34,7
3:57:58,1
3:58:17,4
3:59:29,0
4:00:39,3
4:08:40,8
4:13:41,0
4:16:35,3
4:18:04,5
4:22:15,2
4:22:45,0
4:31:43,4
4:44:04,0
4:47:59,7
4:49:36,5
5:34:40,4
5:38:53,1
5:41:33,9
5:47:31,3
5:52:02,0
5:53:24,6
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Iv17

13
37
39
45
66
69
72
74
87
99

112

114

125

140

141

146

175

183

186

221

238

240

243

246

278

302

311

318

330

332

352

366

374

375

404

407

409

410

413

414
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